case of conflict in the language of Attachment “A” and this Contract, the terms and 
conditions of this Contract shall be final and binding upon both parties hereto. 

III. 
Payment for Services 

Consultant shall be paid for services described herein as follows:  The sum of 
Forty-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($45,000.00) for design services (the design 
fee) and for bidding, construction administration and additional services, an amount not 
to exceed $15,320.00 on the basis of salary cost times a multiplier of 2.35, expenses at 
invoice cost times 1.15 and field survey crew at $165.00 per hour.